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Umsatzabgabe (Borsenumsatzsteuer) 2011

Land

Osterreich
Belgien
Danemark
Finnland
Frankreich
Deutschland
Griechenland
Irland

Satz in %

ja ”

1.6
3/5

0.2
0-9

Italien

Luxemburg

Niederlande

Norwegen

Portugal

Spanien

Schweden

Schweiz 0.15/0.3
Grossbritannien 0.5

USA

D Unterschiedliche Satze.

Quelle: IBFD Tax Research Platform, http://online.ibfd.org/kbase/, Stand November 2011.
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